
FOR: Hunnell Rd : Loco Rd to Tumalo Rd  
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  Wednesday, December 7, 2022  2:00pm  AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME.SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  Wednesday, 

December 7, 2022 4:00pm                          
 

NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Lori Cooley  SCE 
2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, Oregon  97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

    

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon  97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Kailey Casey  Tri-City Construction Council  
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Nathan Kranyak  Knife River Corporation – Northwest  
64500 OB Riley Rd  
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: nathan.kranyak@kniferiver.com 

541-
388-
0445 

541-
388-
8932 

  

Steve Copher Pacific Bridge & Construction INC  
PO Box 1711 
Sandy, Oregon 97055 
E: steven@pacbridgeinc.com 

971-
563-
9401 

503-
668-
6106 

  

Justin Barden  Taylor Northwest LLC  
18500 Bull Springs Road  
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: JBarden@taylornw.com 

541-
306-
9535 

541-
382-
3505 

  

DODGE DOCS Dodge 
300 American Metro Blvd #185 
Hamilton, New Jersey 08619 
E: dodgedocs@gmail.com 

638-
456-
3210 

   

Alan Aplin  Kerr Contractors Oregon LLC  
PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, Oregon 97071 
E: estimating@kerrcontractors.com   

971-
216-
0050 

503-
981-
1161 

  

Doug Baker  Ferguson Waterworks  
3292 S Hwy 97 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: DOUGLAS.BAKER@FERGUSON.COM 

541-
605-
3054 
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FOR:  Hunnell Rd : Loco Rd to Tumalo    
SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  Wednesday, December 7, 2022  2:00pm   AND WILL OPEN AT 
THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  December 7, 2022 4:00pm                         
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ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Brie Kidwell  Contractor Plan Center  
5468 SE International Way  
Milwauke, Oregon 97222 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503-
650-
0148 

   

Mike Levesque JAL Construction Inc 
123 SE 4th Street  
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E: mike@jalconstruction.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 

  

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc.  
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

   

Craig Gries  Oregon State Bridge Construction INC 
PO Box 310 
Stayton, Oregon 97383 
E: estimating@orstbridge.com 

503-
767-
6722 

503-
767-
6968 

  

Tim Way  Marcum and Sons LLC 
336 SW Black Butte Blvd 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: Timw@marcumandsons.com 

541-
604-
9559 

   

Dawson Skidgel  
 
 

Bar Seven A Companies  
PO Box 890 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: dawsons@barsevena.com 

541-
548-
4747 
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